DBSC 2019-20 Championships
Double Bay Sailing Club

Results published on July 19, 2020
Full Class

Sailed: 20, Discards: 6, To count: 14, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class Rank Division Skipper SailNo R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 R16 R17 R18 R19 R20 Total Nett

Full 1st M Luke 216155 3.0 (5.0) 1.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 3.1 3.1 3.1 (4.0) 2.0 2.0 2.0 (4.0) (10.0 (4.0)0 (4.0)0 3.0 1.0 2.0 61.3 30.3
Parker O0OD OOD 00D DNS)

Full 2nd M Geoff Kirk 214918 (9.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 (8.0) 4.0 (6.0) (12.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 (6.0) 5.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 (10.0) 6.0 100.0 49.0

0OCS) 0CS) O0OD OOD 00D

Full 3rd Nick 206041 2.0 3.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 2.0 (9.0) 2.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 (12.0 (12.0 (12.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 (15.0 (15.0 131.0 56.0
Alexander DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)

Full 4th Y Mark 110 1.0 10 1.0 3.0 1.0 (13.0 1.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 7.0 (12.0 (12.0 (12.0 2.0 1.0 5.0 (15.0 (15.0 143.0 64.0
Louis DNC DNC DNC DNF) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)

Full 5th M Rod 212828 (11.0 (11.0 (11.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 1.0 (12.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 11.0 (120 (120 5.0 11.0 139.0 70.0
Barnes DNC) DNC) DNC) DNF) DNC DNC) DNC)

Full 6th A Jules Hall 216189 9.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 (14.0 (14.0 (14.0 3.0 5.0 1.0 (12.0 (120 (120 11.0 12.0 120 33 3.3 1496 71.6

OCSs DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC OOD OOD

Full 7th GGM Ashley 215576 5.0 6.0 (7.0) 6.0 (10.0) 3.0 4.0 3.0 (8.0) 7.0 7.0 (8.0) 7.0 3.0 3.0 6.4 6.4 6.4 (11.0) (10.0) 127.2 73.2
Deacon OOD OOD O0O0D

Full 8th A Nicholas 214427 4.0 7.0 6.0 (10.0) (9.0) 6.0 (8.0) 4.0 5.0 (120 (12.0 (12.0 61 6.1 6.1 6.0 8.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 140.3 77.3
Pellow DNC) DNC) DNC) OOD OOD OOD

Full 9th A David 202602 1.0 2.0 4.0 (11.0) 7.0 7.0 3.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 (12.0 (12.0 (120 1.0 (120 (12.0 8.0 4.0 155.0 84.0
Newman DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC) DNC)

Full 10th A Hadrien 215067 (11.0 (11.0 (11.0 (9.0) 6.0 (9.0) 7.0 6.0 3.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 (12.0) 7.0 157.0 94.0
Bourely DNC) DNC) DNC)

Full 11th Gavin 211546 11.0 1.0 1.0 (15.0 (150 (150 (140 (140 (140 120 120 120 120 120 120 3.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 203.0 116.0
Blake DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

Full 12th M Gerry 208775 6.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 1.0 (13.0 (14.0 (140 (140 10.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 1.0 (120 (120 838 8.8 199.6 120.6
Donohue DNF DNF) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNF DNC DNC) DNC) OOD OOD

Full 13th M Jason 196895 11.0 11.0 11.0 (150 (150 (150 100 7.0 7.0 (12.0 (12.0 (12.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 11.0 120 120 4.0 8.0 203.0 122.0
Wilkins DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC

Full 14th Chris 212868 11.0 1.0 11.0 (15.0 (15.0 (150 5.0 8.0 4.0 (12.0 120 12.0 4.0 2.0 8.0 11.0 120 120 (150 (150 210.0 123.0
Rodowitz DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC)

Full 15th Tim 207838 7.0 9.0 8.0 (13.0 (12.0) 10.0 (11.0) 10.0 (12.0 9.9 9.9 9.9 100 100 7.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 (15.0 (15.0 207.7 129.7
Heath DNF) DNF) OOD OOD OOD DNC) DNC)

Full 16th M Andrew 214410 110 M1.0 1.0 (150 (150 (150 (140 (140 (140 120 120 120 120 120 120 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 222.0 135.0

Simpson DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
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Division Skipper
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SailNo
212857

209267
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R1 - Full Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class Rank Division Skipper
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Full
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David Newman
Nick Alexander
Luke Parker
Nicholas Pellow
Ashley Deacon
Gerry Donohue
Tim Heath
Geoff Kirk

Jules Hall

R2 - Full Class

SailNo
202602
206041
216155
214427
215576
208775
207838
214918
216189

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Division Skipper

1

2
3
4
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A
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Jules Hall
David Newman
Nick Alexander
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Luke Parker

SailNo
216189
202602
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(15.0
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13.0
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Total
228.0

234.0

243.0

245.0

253.0

251.0

Nett
139.0

147.0

156.0

164.0

166.0

166.0
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Full
Full
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Class Rank Division Skipper SailNo
GGM Ashley Deacon 215576
A Nicholas Pellow 214427
M Gerry Donohue 208775
Tim Heath 207838
R3 - Full Class

Class Rank
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Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Division Skipper SailNo
M Luke Parker 216155
A Jules Hall 216189
M Geoff Kirk 214918
A David Newman 202602

Nick Alexander 206041
A Nicholas Pellow 214427
GGM Ashley Deacon 215576

Tim Heath 207838
M Gerry Donohue 208775

R4 - Full Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Division Skipper SailNo
M Luke Parker 216155
A Jules Hall 216189
Y Mark Louis 110
M Rod Barnes 212828
M Geoff Kirk 214918
GGM Ashley Deacon 215576
M Gerry Donohue 208775
Nick Alexander 206041
A Hadrien Bourely 215067
A Nicholas Pellow 214427

Place
20
21
22
23

Place
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DNF

Place
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Points
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

Points
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0



Class Rank Division Skipper

Full
Full
Full
Full
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A

GM

David Newman
Tim Heath
Matt Wenke

SailNo
202602
207838
15160

Michael Osborne 212826

R5 - Full Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Division

Y

= Z »
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GGM

GM

Skipper

Mark Louis
Jules Hall

Luke Parker
Rod Barnes
Nick Alexander
Hadrien Bourely
David Newman
Geoff Kirk
Nicholas Pellow
Ashley Deacon
Gerry Donohue
Tim Heath

Matt Wenke

SailNo
110
216189
216155
212828
206041
215067
202602
214918
214427
215576
208775
207838
1516

Michael Osborne 212826

R6 - Full Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Division

M

GGM

Skipper

Luke Parker
Nick Alexander
Ashley Deacon
Geoff Kirk

Jules Hall

SailNo
216155
206041
215576
214918
216189

Place
25
DNF
DNF
O0D

Place
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DNF
00D

Place

a A~ W N

Points
11.0
13.0
13.0
13.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
13.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0



Class Rank Division Skipper SailNo Place Points

Full 6 A Nicholas Pellow 214427 6 6.0
Full 7 A David Newman 202602 7 7.0
Full 8 M Rod Barnes 212828 8 8.0
Full 9 A Hadrien Bourely 215067 9 9.0
Full 10 Tim Heath 207838 10 10.0
Full 11 Y Mark Louis 110 DNF  13.0
Full 1" M Gerry Donohue 208775 DNF 13.0
Full 1 M Matt Wenke 151600 DNF 13.0
Full 1 GM Michael Osborne 212826 OOD 13.0
R7 - Full Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class Rank Division Skipper SailNo Place Points
Full 1 Y Mark Louis 110 10 1.0
Full 2 M Rod Barnes 212828 13 2.0
Full 3 A David Newman 202602 14 3.0
Ful 4 M Luke Parker 216155 OOD 3.1
Full 5 GGM Ashley Deacon 215576 15 4.0
Full 6 Chris Rodowitz 212868 16 5.0
Full 7 M Geoff Kirk 214918 17 6.0
Full 8 A Hadrien Bourely 215067 18 7.0
Full 9 A Nicholas Pellow 214427 20 8.0
Full 10 Nick Alexander 206041 23 9.0
Full 1 M Jason Wilkins 196895 24 10.0
Full 12 Tim Heath 207838 26 11.0
Full 13 M Matt Wenke 15161 DNF 12.0
R8 - Full Class
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Class Rank Division Skipper SailNo Place Points

Full 1 M Rod Barnes 212828 16 1.0



Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
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Class Rank Division Skipper SailNo
Nick Alexander 206041
GGM Ashley Deacon 215576
M Luke Parker 216155
A Nicholas Pellow 214427
Y Mark Louis 110
A Hadrien Bourely 215067
M Jason Wilkins 196895
Chris Rodowitz 212868
A David Newman 202602
Tim Heath 207838
M Geoff Kirk 214918
M Matt Wenke 15160
R9 - Full Class

Class
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Rank
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Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Division Skipper SailNo
Y Mark Louis 110

M Geoff Kirk 214918
A Hadrien Bourely 215067
M Luke Parker 216155

Chris Rodowitz 212868
A Nicholas Pellow 214427
Nick Alexander 206041

M Jason Wilkins 196895
GGM Ashley Deacon 215576
A David Newman 202602
M Rod Barnes 212828
Tim Heath 207838
M Matt Wenke 15160

R10 - Full Class

Place
17
18
OO0D
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
ocCs
DNF

Place
13
14
15
OO0oD
16
17
18
19
20

21
DNF
DNF
DNF

Points
2.0
3.0
3.1
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
12.0
12.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
3.1
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
12.0
12.0
12.0



Start: Start 1, Finishes:

Class Rank Division Skipper
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Y Mark Louis
M Geoff Kirk
A Jules Hall

M Luke Parker

Nick Alexander

A David Newman

GGM Ashley Deacon

M Rod Barnes

A Hadrien Bourely
Tim Heath

M Gerry Donohue

Place
SailNo
110
214918
216189
216155
206041
202602
215576
212828
215067
207838
208775

R11 - Full Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Division Skipper SailNo
Nick Alexander 206041
M Luke Parker 216155
M Geoff Kirk 214918
Y Mark Louis 110
A Jules Hall 216189
M Rod Barnes 212828
GGM Ashley Deacon 215576
A David Newman 202602
A Hadrien Bourely 215067
Tim Heath 207838
M Gerry Donohue 208775
R12 - Full Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class Rank Division Skipper

SailNo

Place
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

22
OO0D
23

Place
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
OO0oD
24

Place

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
9.9
10.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
9.9
10.0

Points



Class Rank Division Skipper

Full
Full
Full
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Full
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GGM

Jules Hall

Luke Parker
Nick Alexander
Rod Barnes
David Newman
Geoff Kirk

Mark Louis
Ashley Deacon
Hadrien Bourely
Tim Heath

Gerry Donohue

R13 - Full Class

SailNo
216189
216155
206041
212828
202602
214918
110

215576
215067
207838
208775

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Division Skipper

Y
M
M

> 2 » Z

GGM

<

Campbell Patton
Luke Parker
Rod Barnes
Chris Rodowitz
Geoff Kirk
Hadrien Bourely
Jason Wilkins
Nicholas Pellow
Ashley Deacon
Gerry Donohue
Conor Roche

Tim Heath

R14 - Full Class

SailNo
212857
216155
212828
212868
214918
215067
196895
214427
215576
208775
209267
207838

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class Rank Division Skipper

SailNo

Place
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
OOoD
DNF

Place
15
16
17
18
OO0D
19
20
OO0D
21

22
23
24

Place

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
9.9
10.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
5.0
6.0
6.1
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0

Points



Class Rank Division Skipper

Full
Full
Full
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Rod Barnes
Chris Rodowitz
Ashley Deacon
Luke Parker
Geoff Kirk
Campbell Patton
Jason Wilkins
Nicholas Pellow
Hadrien Bourely
Gerry Donohue
Conor Roche

Tim Heath

R15 - Full Class

SailNo
212828
212868
215576
216155
214918
212857
196895
214427
215067
208775
209267
207838

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Division Skipper

Y
M
GGM

> 2 2 2 >

Campbell Patton
Rod Barnes
Ashley Deacon
Hadrien Bourely
Geoff Kirk
Gerry Donohue
Jason Wilkins
Nicholas Pellow
Tim Heath
Chris Rodowitz
Luke Parker

Conor Roche

R16 - Full Class

SailNo
212857
212828
215576
215067
214918
208775
196895
214427
207838
212868
216155
209267

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Place Points

14 1.0
15 2.0
16 3.0
17 4.0
O0OD 5.0
18 5.0
19 6.0
OOD 6.1
20 7.0
21 8.0
22 9.0
23 10.0

Place Points
13 1.0
14 20
15 3.0
16 4.0
OOD 5.0
17 5.0
18 6.0
OOD 6.1
19 7.0
20 8.0
DNS 10.0
DNS 10.0



Class
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Class
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Class
Full
Full

Rank Divisien 8kipper 8ailNe
1 M Geoff Kirk 214918
2 Y Mark Louis 110

3 Gavin Blake 211546
4 M Luke Parker 216155
5 Nick Alexander 206041
6 A Nicholas Pellow 214427
7 GGM Ashley Deacon 215576
8 A Hadrien Bourely 215067
9 M Andrew Simpson 214410
10 Tim Heath 207838

R17 - Full Class
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Division Skipper SailNo
1 Y Mark Louis 110

2 M Geoff Kirk 214918
3 Gavin Blake 211546
4 M Luke Parker 216155
5 Nick Alexander 206041
6 M Andrew Simpson 214410
7 GGM Ashley Deacon 215576
8 A Hadrien Bourely 215067
9 A Nicholas Pellow 214427
10 Conor Roche 209267
1 Tim Heath 207838

R18 - Full Class
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Division Skipper SailNo
1 Gavin Blake 211546
2 M Geoff Kirk 214918

Plaee
17
18
19
20
21
22
00D
23
24
25

Place
16
17
18
19
20

21
O0D
22
23
24
25

Place
17
18

Peints
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
6.4
7.0
8.0
9.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
6.4
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0

Points
1.0
2.0



Class Rank Division Skipper
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Full
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Luke Parker
Nick Alexander
Mark Louis

Nicholas Pellow

GGM Ashley Deacon

Andrew Simpson
Hadrien Bourely
Conor Roche

Tim Heath

R19 - Full Class

SailNo
216155
206041
110

214427
215576
214410
215067
209267
207838

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Division Skipper

M
A
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Luke Parker
Nicholas Pellow
Gavin Blake
Jules Hall
Jason Wilkins
Rod Barnes
Andrew Simpson
Mike Dunne
David Newman
Gerry Donohue
Conor Roche

Geoff Kirk

GGM Ashley Deacon

GM

Hadrien Bourely

John Vasey

R20 - Full Class

SailNo
216155
214427
211546
216189
196895
212828
214410
203757
202602
208775
209267
214918
215576
215067
205003

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Place
19

20

21

22
00D
23

24

25

26

Place
16
17
18
O0D
19
20

21
22
23
O0D
24
25
26
27
28

Points
3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

6.4

7.0

8.0

9.0
10.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
3.3
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
8.8
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0



Class Rank Division Skipper

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
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GGM

GM

Gavin Blake
Luke Parker
Andrew Simpson
Jules Hall

David Newman
Nicholas Pellow
Geoff Kirk
Hadrien Bourely
Jason Wilkins
Gerry Donohue
Mike Dunne
Ashley Deacon
Rod Barnes
Conor Roche

John Vasey

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.23.4
www.sailwave.com

SallNo
211546
216155
214410
216189
202602
214427
214918
215067
196895
208775
203757
215576
212828
209267
205003

Place Points
18 1.0
19 2.0
20 3.0
OOD 33
21 4.0
22 5.0
23 6.0
24 7.0
25 8.0
OOD 8.8
26 9.0
27 10.0
28 11.0
29 12.0
DNF 13.0

www.dbsc.com.au
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